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1 10100083 B B C A D

2 10100095 12 AB AB AB AB AB 17 5 22 F DT DT DT DT D

3 10100126 D 23 16 39 F D D

4 10100187 9 AB AB AB AB AB B D

5 10100203 D C C

6 10100204 D D DT DT DT DT A D

7 10100213 D B B C

8 10100224 D B D C D

9 11002001 16 27 16 19 35 F 20 18 38 F E E

10 11002002 20 28 16 19 39 F C 16 15 31 F D

11 11002005 C B B B C

12 11002006 B X A B B

13 11002007 D B D C B

14 11002009 B B A B

15 11002010 B A B A

16 11002011 A B A B

17 11002014 A A A X C

18 11002015 B B DT DT DT DT C

19 11002017 B C A B

20 11002018 A C B B C

21 11002019 C D C D

22 11002020 B B A A C

23 11002021 A B A A

24 11002024 A C B A

25 11002025 D B B C

26 11002026 C B B C

27 11002027 C B D B

28 11002028 C B B B C

29 11002030 B B B B B

30 11002031 D D C C E

31 11002032 D B D D

32 11002033 A A A A A

33 11002035 A A A A B

34 11002036 D B B C

35 11002037 C B C C

36 11002039 D A C B C

37 11002042 B B A B B

38 11002043 A A A A

39 11002046 C A C C C
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40 11002049 C B D D D

41 11002050 D D C B C

42 11002052 C C C C C

43 11002053 18 25 6 11 29 F 22 4 26 F B 24 8 32 F B

44 11002054 B B B B

45 11002055 A B B A A

46 11002056 D D D C C

47 11002060 B C C C C

48 11002061 B B C C

49 11002063 A A B A B

50 11002064 DT DT DT DT DT DT D 16 AB AB AB DT DT DT DT

51 11002066 B B B B B

52 11002067 B A B B A

53 11002068 A B B A B

54 11002071 A D A A

55 11002072 A B B B B

56 11002073 C D A B C

57 11002074 C D C C C

58 11002075 C B C D A

59 11002077 B B C B B

60 11002079 A A B X A

61 11002081 C C D C C

62 11002083 B C B C C

63 11002084 A B B A C

64 11002085 B B C C B

65 11002087 C A C C

66 11002090 D D C C C

67 11002091 B B C B

68 11002095 C D B C B

69 11002097 A A A A B

70 11002098 A A A X

71 11002099 20 32 13 18 38 F 19 17 36 F D D

72 11002103 C C C B

73 11002109 D B B C C

74 11002110 A X A A X

75 11002111 B A B C

76 11002118 D D D D 21 WH WH WH

77 11002121 C C C B C

78 11002122 16 16 24 22 38 F 17 17 34 F C A C

79 11002123 D E C C

80 11002124 B B B A B

81 11002125 C B C B C

82 11002126 D C C C C

83 11002130 B D B C C

Controller of Examinations                                                       



Page  3 of 6

S
. 
N

O
.

R
E

G
IS

T
E

R
 

 N
O

.

T
IM

E
L

M

E
T

M

T
E

M

G
T

G
R

A
D

E

T
IM

E
T

M

G
T

G
R

A
D

E

T
IM

E
T

M

G
T

G
R

A
D

E

T
IM

E
T

M

G
T

G
R

A
D

E

T
IM

E
T

M

G
T

G
R

A
D

E

T
IM

E
T

M

G
T

G
R

A
D

E

T
IM

E
T

M

G
T

G
R

A
D

E

T
IM

E
T

M

G
T

G
R

A
D

E

1
1

C
E

4
0

1

A
d

v
a

n
ce

d
 D

es
ig

n
 o

f 

S
tr

u
ct

u
re

s

1
1

O
E

3
0

9

R
em

o
te

 S
en

si
n

g
 a

n
d

 

G
IS

1
1

C
E

4
0

2

A
d

v
a

n
ce

d
 S

tr
u

ct
u

ra
l 

A
n

a
ly

si
s

1
1

C
E

4
3

2

In
d

u
st

ri
a

l 
W

a
st

e 

W
a

te
r 

E
n

g
in

ee
ri

n
g

1
1

C
E

4
3

4

A
d

v
a

n
ce

d
 P

a
v

em
en

t 

D
es

ig
n

 E
n

g
in

ee
ri

n
g

1
1

C
E

4
3

5

B
ri

d
g

e 
E

n
g

in
ee

ri
n

g

1
1

C
E

4
3

7

R
u

ra
l 

W
a

te
r 

S
u

p
p

ly
 

a
n

d
 S

a
n

it
a

ti
o

n

1
1

C
E

4
3

9

U
rb

a
n

 T
ra

n
sp

o
rt

a
ti

o
n

 

S
y

st
em

s 
P

la
n

n
in

g

84 11002131 C C C C

85 11002132 A A A A B

86 11002134 D C C B D

87 11002135 C D C C B

88 11002136 D C C C D

89 11002138 D C DT DT DT DT D C

90 11002140 A B A A

91 11002141 A A B A

92 11002142 B X A A

93 11002144 A B A B A

94 11002146 C B D DT DT DT DT D

95 11002150 A X X A A

96 11002151 16 25 15 18 34 F E C DT DT DT DT D

97 11002152 D D B D C

98 11002156 C C C C C

99 11002160 16 AB AB AB AB AB 21 AB AB AB 22 AB AB AB 19 AB AB AB

100 11002161 C C B B

101 11002162 A C B A

102 11002163 A A A A

103 11002164 A A A A

104 11002165 C B B C

105 11002166 C A B B C

106 11002167 C B C C

107 11002169 D B B C

108 11002170 A D A B

109 11002171 A B B B B

110 11002173 B E C C C

111 11002177 C 16 12 28 F E C E

112 11002180 D C C D B

113 11002181 D D D D D

114 11002182 B A C B

115 11002188 C B D C

116 11002189 B B C A

117 11002193 A A C A B

118 11007222 DT DT DT DT DT DT D C B D
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1 10100083 D

2 10100095 D D

3 10100126 D D

4 10100187 D D

5 10100203 D D

6 10100204 D

7 10100213 C D

8 10100224 D

9 11002001 16 16 32 F D

10 11002002 E C

11 11002005 C

12 11002006 C

13 11002007 E

14 11002009 B B

15 11002010 D B

16 11002011 C C

17 11002014 B

18 11002015 C DT DT DT DT

19 11002017 C C

20 11002018 D

21 11002019 D D

22 11002020 B

23 11002021 C B

24 11002024 C C

25 11002025 28 12 40 F C

26 11002026 C C

27 11002027 C C

28 11002028 C

29 11002030 D

30 11002031 D

31 11002032 D C

32 11002033 B

33 11002035 B

34 11002036 D D

35 11002037 C B

36 11002039 B

37 11002042 C

38 11002043 A B

39 11002046 D
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40 11002049 D

41 11002050 C

42 11002052 C

43 11002053 A

44 11002054 B D

45 11002055 A

46 11002056 E

47 11002060 B

48 11002061 C D

49 11002063 D

50 11002064 16 15 31 F D

51 11002066 C

52 11002067 A

53 11002068 C

54 11002071 B B

55 11002072 C

56 11002073 C

57 11002074 D

58 11002075 B

59 11002077 A

60 11002079 B

61 11002081 B

62 11002083 C

63 11002084 C

64 11002085 C

65 11002087 C C

66 11002090 B

67 11002091 B B

68 11002095 D

69 11002097 A

70 11002098 B B

71 11002099 E D

72 11002103 B C

73 11002109 C

74 11002110 A

75 11002111 C B

76 11002118 D

77 11002121 D

78 11002122 C

79 11002123 D D

80 11002124 A

81 11002125 B

82 11002126 B

83 11002130 B
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84 11002131 B B

85 11002132 A

86 11002134 C

87 11002135 B

88 11002136 B

89 11002138 C

90 11002140 A A

91 11002141 B B

92 11002142 A A

93 11002144 C

94 11002146 D

95 11002150 A

96 11002151 D

97 11002152 B

98 11002156 C

99 11002160 23 AB AB AB 16 AB AB AB

100 11002161 C C

101 11002162 B B

102 11002163 B A

103 11002164 B A

104 11002165 D B

105 11002166 D

106 11002167 C C

107 11002169 20 16 36 F C

108 11002170 D C

109 11002171 C

110 11002173 C

111 11002177 C

112 11002180 C

113 11002181 E

114 11002182 B B

115 11002188 D D

116 11002189 B B

117 11002193 B

118 11007222 E
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